
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/24/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,133,809 $75,849,967 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 10/27/12 Sat $35,612,591 $92,471,055 $100,000,000 $64,226,075.79 1.557 9.7% 43.2% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 10/31/12 Wed $33,503,881 $108,107,967 $0.00 1.557 9.1% 48.4% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 11/03/12 Sat $40,954,480 $127,222,219 $0.00 1.557 11.0% 54.1% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 11/07/12 Wed $39,511,126 $145,662,830 $0.00 1.557 10.7% 59.0% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 11/10/12 Sat $51,602,644 $169,746,787 $0.00 1.557 13.7% 64.6% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 11/14/12 Wed $56,682,662 $196,201,687 $0.00 1.557 14.9% 69.9% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 11/17/12 Sat $72,243,702 $229,919,227 $0.00 1.557 18.6% 75.5% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 11/21/12 Wed $73,687,461 $264,310,597 $0.00 1.557 19.0% 80.1% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 11/24/12 Sat $101,141,183 $311,515,152 $0.00 1.557 25.1% 85.1% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 11/28/12 Wed $110,531,191 $363,102,208 $0.00 1.557 27.1% 89.1% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 12/01/12 Sat $140,586,244 $428,716,540 $0.00 1.557 33.0% 92.7% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 12/05/12 Wed $157,506,947 $502,228,094 $0.00 1.557 36.2% 95.4% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 12/08/12 Sat $203,850,054 $597,368,876 $0.00 1.557 44.1% 97.4% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 12/12/12 Wed $236,260,420 $707,636,206 $0.00 1.557 49.0% 98.7% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 12/15/12 Sat $315,967,583 $855,104,419 $0.00 1.557 59.4% 99.5% 26th Payment 4,753,213

22 12/19/12 Wed $378,016,673 $1,031,532,148 $0.00 1.557 66.0% 99.8% 27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/24/2012


